Provisional Operator’s Permit
DRIVER’S ED 2020

N JANUARY — JUNE COURSE DATES

_n]l[_ GHRT Beir i it NORFOLK LOCATIONS

community college

Classes will be held in
RM 401 - Norfolk High School, Room 401, 801 Riverside Blvd

Northeast s offering a Provisional Operator's Permit Driver OR
Training course. Individuals need to be 14-17 years old and ’ el =
must have a LPE, SCP or LPD. Students will acquire the basic UTIL 118 — Northeast Community College, Utility Line Building (East of Campus)
skills to operate a vehicle. Room 118, please use Door #5 when entering
Cost: $295 (book included) Lecture Date Time Driving Location

y 5

L o W ) - Feb. 1-9 20 hrs Saturday Feb. 1 8:00 am - 1:30 pm 6 hrs TBA UTIL 118
DRIVER’S ED REGISTRATION FORM Sunday Feb2  100pm-6:00pm 0. Looe
Saturday Feb. 8 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
O February 1-9 70094/70095 O April 19-29 70102/70103 . fege L0 pm=Ed0p0
O May 26-May 29 70127/70128 O June 15-June 19 70133/70134 April 19-29 20 hrs Sunday April 19 12:30 pm - 6:00 pm 6 hrs TBA RM 401
Name Wednesday April 22 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm L. Summers
Legal Last Legal First Saturday April 25 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Sunday April 26 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Legal Full Middle Previous Last Name(s) Wednesday April 29 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
HomeAddress.
City/State/Zip May 26-29 20 hrs Tuesday May 26 7:30 am - 1:00 pm 6 hrs TBA RM 401
Wednesday May 27 8:00 am - 1:00 pm L. Summers
Work Phone ( ) Home Phone ( ) : Thursday May 28 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Cell Phone ( ) Friday May 29 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
Email June 15-19 20 hrs Monday June 15 7:30 am - 1;00 pm 6 hrs TBA UTIL 118
Wednesday June 17 8:00 am - 1:00 pm K. Summers
Gender QF  OM Graduation Year____ Thursday June 18 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
(High School or GED)
. Friday June 19 8:00 am - 1:00 pm
High School Attended:
Name City/State
Have you taken a class from Northeast before? OYes  ONo Parents/Guardians are asked to attend the first part of the first class
Make checks payable to Northeast Community College along with the student.
Q Visa O MasterCard Q Discover QCheck/Money Order enclosed.
; DRIVING CLASS TIMES TO BE ARRANGED BETWEEN STUDENT AND INSTRUCTOR.
Credit/Debit Card Number Exp. Date 3-digit V Code

You must be registered prior to the first class of your session.
Cardholder Signature Continuing Education Refund Schedule: Requests to drop a class must be made by contacting
us at (402)844-7000 or RegistrarNonCredit@northeast.edu prior to the day the class begins.

; Mail completed registration form with payment to:
DON'T FORGET TO SELECTYOUR Northeast Community College | Admissions and

COURSE DATE ABOVE Registration Office PO Box 469 | Narfolk, NE 68702-0469





